TEMPO
DATA SHEET
Suspension or surface-mounted batten
Part Code Description Circuit Watts Luminaire Lumens Colour LL/cW
TEM-1.2-20-2750-840-WHI Tempo 1.2M Batten 20w ~2,750Lm 137 Lm/CW CRI80 4000K
IP20 Surface/Suspended White 19 ~2,700 840 135
TEM-1.2-38-5050-840-WHI As above, 38w  ~5,050Lm  132 Lm/CW 38 ~5,000 840 124
TEM-1.5-20-3200-840-WHI As above, 1.5M  20w  ~3,200Lm  160 Lm/CW 20 ~3,200 840 160
TEM-1.5-43-6900-840-WHI As above, 1.5M  43w  ~6,900Lm  160 Lm/CW 43 ~6,900 840 160
TEM-1.8-30-4800-840-WHI As above, 1.8M  30w  ~4,800Lm  160 Lm/CW 30 ~4,800 840 160
TEM-1.8-60-7320-840-WHI As above, 1.8M  60w  ~7,320Lm  121 Lm/CW 60 ~7,300 840 121
n  IP20 ingress protection
n  IK04 impact protection
n  Available in 1.2m, 1.5m and 1.8m lengths
n  Frosted, ribbed polycarbonate diffuser to reduce glare